Star Drilling Corporation

P. O. Box 4364
Midland, Texas 79704
INCLINATION RECORD
Xeric g~ 15 < (4s ~ 3382
Herradurah#2 g50/6 4 (650~
Lea County, New Mexico L. 02A5- 3 55
. *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per . .
11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length L 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) z‘l‘;:‘g‘;::;“ ?S‘::g‘:f ::;e 1100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
508 S08 1.25 2.18 11.08 11.08
738 230 1.00 1.75 4.01 15.10
948 210 0.50 0.87 1.83 16.93
1292 344 1.75 3.05 10.51 27.44
1512 220 0.75 1.31 2.88 30.32
1637 125 0.75 1.31 1.64 31.95
2142 505 0.50 0.87 4.41 36.36
2608 466 2.00 3.49 16.27 52.63
3108 560 0.75 1.31 6.54 59.17
3483 375 1.00 1.75 6.54 65.72
3955 472 1.00 1.75 8.24 73.95
4457 502 1.00 1.75 8.76 82.72
4957 500 1.25 2.18 10.91 93.62
5455 498 1.50 2.62 13.04 106.66
5830 I 1.75 3.05 11.45 118.12
6334 504 1.50 2.62 13.19 131.31
6804 470 1.25 2.18 10.25 141.56
7304 500 1.50 2.62 13.09 154.65
7498 194 1.00 1.75 3.39 158.04
7780 282 2.00 3.49 9.84 167.88
Total displacement of well bore 167.88 @ 7780’ ,@i“”f v

Sharon Crabb — Agent

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3 di day of
7) Qe 2002 by Sharon Crabb — Agent for Star Drilling Corporation

MARLYS K. REYNOLDS Notary Peblic
Notary Pubiic
STATE OF TEXAS

My Comnm. Exp. 06/10/04
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